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                     USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S MILE


                 Results By Leone Timing & Results Services

                            www.leonetiming.com

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                       GUN     CHIP

PLACE NAME                    AGE SEX  TIME    TIME  RESIDENCE          ST   BIB

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1 Kevin Shirk              42 M    4:31    4:31  Stephenson         VA   215 

    2 Jacques Sallberg         47 M    4:33    4:32  Pasadena           CA   208 

    3 Jaret Herter             41 M    4:35    4:35  Rochester          NY   157 

    4 Charles Schneekloth, Jr. 45 M    4:41    4:40  Franklin           NJ   210 

    5 Scott Weeks              50 M    4:45    4:44  Groton             NY   230 

    6 Mark Walchinsky          43 M    4:47    4:47  Alexandria         VA   229 

    7 Christopher Hernandez    46 M    4:48    4:47  Charleston         SC   156 

    8 Jeffrey Bigham           41 M    4:49    4:49  Pittsburgh         PA   109 

    9 James Coates III         42 M    4:50    4:49  Arlington          VA   125 

   10 Terrance Armstrong       50 M    4:50    4:49  Pompton Lakes      NJ   102 

   11 Nat Larson               59 M    4:50    4:50  Amherst            MA   169 

   12 Shawn Williams           44 M    4:52    4:52  Bloomfield         NJ   235 

   13 Scott Page               41 M    4:53    4:52  Lancaster          NY   192 

   14 Jerry Snider             47 M    4:55    4:55  Hewitt             TX   218 

   15 Matthew Dipretore        44 M    4:56    4:55  Newtown Square     PA   134 

   16 Mark Andrews             51 M    4:56    4:55  Rochester          NY   101 

   17 James Carpenter, Jr.     45 M    4:59    4:59  North Palm Beach   FL   120 

   18 John McMahon             55 M    5:01    5:00  Williamsville      NY   180 

   19 Jordan Varano            43 M    5:01    5:00  Binghamton         NY   228 

   20 Marco Cardoso            49 M    5:04    5:03  Sayreville         NJ   117 

   21 Steven Segaloff          51 M    5:05    5:04  Tenafly            NJ   212 

   22 Joseph Mora III          60 M    5:05    5:04  Fayetteville       NY   183 

   23 Rick Lee                 61 M    5:06    5:04  Bayville           NJ   172 

   24 John Borthwick           58 M    5:06    5:05  Dillon             CO   112 

   25 Tim Van Orden            54 M    5:07    5:05  Bennington         VT   227 

   26 Jeffrey Conston          54 M    5:07    5:07  Hopewell Jct       NY   127 

   27 Henry Notaro, Jr.        60 M    5:08    5:07  Northfield         NJ   188 

   28 Craig McAllister         52 M    5:09    5:08  London             ON   179 

   29 Alejandro Heuck          57 M    5:10    5:09  Amherst            MA   158 

   30 Scott Grandfield         57 M    5:11    5:10  Rehoboth           RI   150 

   31 Chip Owens               54 M    5:11    5:10  Atlanta            GA   191 

   32 Scott Siriano            55 M    5:12    5:12  Reno               NV   217 

   33 Matthew Cutrona          51 M    5:13    5:12  Wilmington         DE   132 

   34 Jason Timochko           45 M    5:14    5:13  Haworth            NJ   225 

   35 Mark Neff                60 M    5:14    5:13  Derwood            MD   185 

   36 Michael Strickland       55 M    5:15    5:13  Acworth            GA   222 

   37 Kevin Ostenberg          61 M    5:15    5:14  Newcastle          CA   190 

   38 Francis Burdett          57 M    5:15    5:15  Worcester          MA   115 

   39 Chip Hawkins             52 M    5:16    5:15  Atlanta            GA   155 

   40 Marcus Gage              50 M    5:16    5:14  Palmyra            NY   146 

   41 Kevin Gibson             43 M    5:17    5:15  Marietta           GA   147 

   42 David Westenberg         64 M    5:17    5:15  Wellesley          MA   231 

   43 Joe Silliman             47 M    5:18    5:16  West Seneca        NY   216 

   44 Dave Dunham              58 M    5:20    5:19  Bradford           MA   138 

   45 John Hogan               56 M    5:24    5:23  Township Of Washin NJ   159 

   46 Timothy Conheady         65 M    5:26    5:25  Elmhurst           IL   126 

   47 James Ciliberto          51 M    5:28    5:26  Cheektowaga        NY   123 

   48 Casey Hannan             62 M    5:29    5:27  Atlanta            GA   154 

   49 Ken Youngers             65 M    5:30    5:28  Tucker             GA   238 

   50 Matthew Dore             47 M    5:32    5:30  Buffalo            NY   136 

   51 Robert Whitaker          63 M    5:35    5:32  Yorktown           VA   232 

   52 Michael Salamone         62 M    5:36    5:34  Ringwood           NJ   207 
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   53 Christopher Rinaldi      52 M    5:38    5:35  Berkeley Heights   NJ   201 

   54 Mike Nier                57 M    5:38    5:37  Rochester          NY   186 

   55 Nolan Shaheed            72 M    5:39    5:38  Pasadena           CA   213 

   56 Dale Flanders            57 M    5:40    5:39  Allegany           NY   142 

   57 Robert Qualls            70 M    5:40    5:39  Reno               NV   197 

   58 Stephen Chantry          67 M    5:41    5:39  Williamsburg       VA   121 

   59 John Van Kerkhove        60 M    5:41    5:39  Rochester          NY   226 

   60 Stephen Ruchlin          53 M    5:42    5:40  Rochester          NY   205 

   61 Timothy Riccardi         64 M    5:45    5:43  Marietta           NY   199 

   62 Stephen Hranilovich      58 M    5:47    5:44  Phoenixville       PA   160 

   63 Scott Lucking            68 M    5:48    5:47  Taylors            SC   176 

   64 Kevin Dollard            66 M    5:48    5:47  Hopewell Junction  NY   135 

   65 Craig Chasse             52 M    5:49    5:48  Reston             VA   122 

   66 John Duffy               54 M    5:50    5:49  Hamburg            NY   137 

   67 Casey Carlstrom          63 M    5:51    5:50  Ithaca             NY   119 

   68 Stephen Crelli           62 M    5:52    5:50  Columbus           OH   130 

   69 Prem Kumar               47 M    5:55    5:55  Pittsford          NY   167 

   70 Jeffery Barros           64 M    5:56    5:53  Thornton           CO   105 

   71 Scott Linnell            65 M    5:58    5:55  Colts Neck         NJ   175 

   72 Alston Brown             73 M    6:01    5:59  Mount Vernon       NY   114 

   73 Gary Patton              76 M    6:02    5:59  Rock Rapids        IA   194 

   74 Sandro Cannizzo          54 M    6:03    6:00  Rochester          NY   116 

   75 Venelin Tchamov          55 M    6:04    6:03  Rochester          NY   224 

   76 Jerry Learned            73 M    6:06    6:04  Gainesville        GA   170 

   77 Doug Bell                71 M    6:08    6:06  Greeley            CO   107 

   78 Wayne Crandall           59 M    6:10    6:08  West Henrietta     NY   128 

   79 Vincent Basile           46 M    6:11    6:09  Longmont           CO   106 

   80 Eugene Myers             69 M    6:12    6:09  Columbia           MD   184 

   81 James Foster             70 M    6:16    6:14  Chittenango        NY   144 

   82 Mark Rybinski            67 M    6:18    6:16  Manlius            NY   206 

   83 Harold Leddy             67 M    6:18    6:15  Bridgewater        NJ   171 

   84 Anthony Crilly           57 M    6:19    6:17  Rochester          NY   131 

   85 Kenneth Johnson, Jr.     63 M    6:29    6:27  North Windham      CT   162 

   86 Richard Grant            68 M    6:29    6:27  Suffolk            VA   151 

   87 Harry Pino               62 M    6:37    6:34  Pomona             NY   196 

   88 Dave Glass               75 M    6:37    6:35  Glenville          NY   148 

   89 Jim May                  76 M    6:38    6:34  Williamson         NY   178 

   90 David Williams           70 M    6:39    6:35  Cleveland Heights  OH   233 

   91 Rory Gumina              63 M    6:40    6:37  Rochester          NY   152 

   92 Tim McMullen             69 M    6:44    6:41  Churchville        NY   181 

   93 Richard Katz             73 M    6:48    6:45  Boulder            CO   165 

   94 Keith Scott              59 M    6:49    6:46  Le Roy             NY   211 

   95 Spider Rossiter          70 M    6:50    6:47  Washington         DC   204 

   96 Paul Persia              71 M    7:01    6:58  Batavia            NY   195 

   97 Keith Yeates             74 M    7:04    7:01  Fairport           NY   237 

   98 John Roeske              73 M    7:05    7:00  Loveland           CO   202 

   99 Timothy Leonard          70 M    7:08    7:04  New Hartford       NY   173 

  100 Gene Jensen              67 M    7:08    7:05  Webster            NY   161 

  101 Jim Glinsky              75 M    7:11    7:08  Pittsford          NY   149 

  102 Douglas Wood             72 M    7:15    7:12  Canastota          NY   236 

  103 Allen Joyce              73 M    7:17    7:13  Savannah           GA   163 

  104 Paul Carlin              76 M    7:18    7:15  Three Oaks         MI   118 

  105 Przemyslaw Nowicki       77 M    7:24    7:20  Holmdel            NJ   189 

  106 Michael Rohl             57 M    7:30    7:25  Mansfield          PA   203 

  107 Mark Flynn               74 M    7:38    7:34  Santa Rosa Beach   FL   143 

  108 Salih Talib              77 M    7:42    7:38  Bronx              NY   223 

  109 Liam Finnigan            75 M    7:54    7:51  Farmington         NY   141 

  110 Roger Salmons            73 M    7:55    7:51  Fairport           NY   209 

  111 Jack Kasperski           71 M    8:01    7:58  Victor             NY   164 

  112 James Miner              73 M    8:05    8:02  Dryden             NY   182 

  113 Harold Nolan, Jr.        75 M    8:07    8:04  Navesink           NJ   187 

  114 David Blake              72 M    8:09    8:05  Stafford           NY   110 

  115 Reno Stirrat             68 M    8:30    8:28  Rockaway           NJ   221 

  116 Stan Edelson             80 M    8:42    8:38  Sarasota           FL   139 

  117 John Elliott             83 M    9:28    9:23  Columbia           MD   140 




  118 Steven Clark             68 M    9:37    9:31  Elmira             NY   124 

  119 Adrian Craven            85 M   10:45   10:40  Greenville         SC   129 

  120 Andrew Sherwood          82 M   10:50   10:46  Atlanta            GA   214 

  121 Thomas Haefner           63 M   10:58   10:54  West Seneca        NY   153 

  122 John Kuhi                77 M   11:09   11:05  Oakhurst           NJ   166 

  123 Sid Davis                87 M   14:29   14:24  Atlanta            GA   133 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  40 - 44

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Kevin Shirk               42    4:31  Stephenson           VA 

          2 Jaret Herter              41    4:35  Rochester            NY 

          3 Mark Walchinsky           43    4:47  Alexandria           VA 

          4 Jeffrey Bigham            41    4:49  Pittsburgh           PA 

          5 James Coates III          42    4:50  Arlington            VA 

          6 Shawn Williams            44    4:52  Bloomfield           NJ 

          7 Scott Page                41    4:53  Lancaster            NY 

          8 Matthew Dipretore         44    4:56  Newtown Square       PA 

          9 Jordan Varano             43    5:01  Binghamton           NY 

         10 Kevin Gibson              43    5:17  Marietta             GA 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  45 - 49

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Jacques Sallberg          47    4:33  Pasadena             CA 

          2 Charles Schneekloth, Jr.  45    4:41  Franklin             NJ 

          3 Christopher Hernandez     46    4:48  Charleston           SC 

          4 Jerry Snider              47    4:55  Hewitt               TX 

          5 James Carpenter, Jr.      45    4:59  North Palm Beach     FL 

          6 Marco Cardoso             49    5:04  Sayreville           NJ 

          7 Jason Timochko            45    5:14  Haworth              NJ 

          8 Joe Silliman              47    5:18  West Seneca          NY 

          9 Matthew Dore              47    5:32  Buffalo              NY 

         10 Prem Kumar                47    5:55  Pittsford            NY 

         11 Vincent Basile            46    6:11  Longmont             CO 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  50 - 54

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Scott Weeks               50    4:45  Groton               NY 

          2 Terrance Armstrong        50    4:50  Pompton Lakes        NJ 

          3 Mark Andrews              51    4:56  Rochester            NY 

          4 Steven Segaloff           51    5:05  Tenafly              NJ 

          5 Tim Van Orden             54    5:07  Bennington           VT 

          6 Jeffrey Conston           54    5:07  Hopewell Jct         NY 

          7 Craig McAllister          52    5:09  London               ON 

          8 Chip Owens                54    5:11  Atlanta              GA 

          9 Matthew Cutrona           51    5:13  Wilmington           DE 

         10 Chip Hawkins              52    5:16  Atlanta              GA 

         11 Marcus Gage               50    5:16  Palmyra              NY 

         12 James Ciliberto           51    5:28  Cheektowaga          NY 

         13 Christopher Rinaldi       52    5:38  Berkeley Heights     NJ 

         14 Stephen Ruchlin           53    5:42  Rochester            NY 

         15 Craig Chasse              52    5:49  Reston               VA 




         16 John Duffy                54    5:50  Hamburg              NY 

         17 Sandro Cannizzo           54    6:03  Rochester            NY 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  55 - 59

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Nat Larson                59    4:50  Amherst              MA 

          2 John McMahon              55    5:01  Williamsville        NY 

          3 John Borthwick            58    5:06  Dillon               CO 

          4 Alejandro Heuck           57    5:10  Amherst              MA 

          5 Scott Grandfield          57    5:11  Rehoboth             RI 

          6 Scott Siriano             55    5:12  Reno                 NV 

          7 Michael Strickland        55    5:15  Acworth              GA 

          8 Francis Burdett           57    5:15  Worcester            MA 

          9 Dave Dunham               58    5:20  Bradford             MA 

         10 John Hogan                56    5:24  Township Of Washingt NJ 

         11 Mike Nier                 57    5:38  Rochester            NY 

         12 Dale Flanders             57    5:40  Allegany             NY 

         13 Stephen Hranilovich       58    5:47  Phoenixville         PA 

         14 Venelin Tchamov           55    6:04  Rochester            NY 

         15 Wayne Crandall            59    6:10  West Henrietta       NY 

         16 Anthony Crilly            57    6:19  Rochester            NY 

         17 Keith Scott               59    6:49  Le Roy               NY 

         18 Michael Rohl              57    7:30  Mansfield            PA 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  60 - 64

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Joseph Mora III           60    5:05  Fayetteville         NY 

          2 Rick Lee                  61    5:06  Bayville             NJ 

          3 Henry Notaro, Jr.         60    5:08  Northfield           NJ 

          4 Mark Neff                 60    5:14  Derwood              MD 

          5 Kevin Ostenberg           61    5:15  Newcastle            CA 

          6 David Westenberg          64    5:17  Wellesley            MA 

          7 Casey Hannan              62    5:29  Atlanta              GA 

          8 Robert Whitaker           63    5:35  Yorktown             VA 

          9 Michael Salamone          62    5:36  Ringwood             NJ 

         10 John Van Kerkhove         60    5:41  Rochester            NY 

         11 Timothy Riccardi          64    5:45  Marietta             NY 

         12 Casey Carlstrom           63    5:51  Ithaca               NY 

         13 Stephen Crelli            62    5:52  Columbus             OH 

         14 Jeffery Barros            64    5:56  Thornton             CO 

         15 Kenneth Johnson, Jr.      63    6:29  North Windham        CT 

         16 Harry Pino                62    6:37  Pomona               NY 

         17 Rory Gumina               63    6:40  Rochester            NY 

         18 Thomas Haefner            63   10:58  West Seneca          NY 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  65 - 69

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Timothy Conheady          65    5:26  Elmhurst             IL 

          2 Ken Youngers              65    5:30  Tucker               GA 

          3 Stephen Chantry           67    5:41  Williamsburg         VA 

          4 Scott Lucking             68    5:48  Taylors              SC 

          5 Kevin Dollard             66    5:48  Hopewell Junction    NY 




          6 Scott Linnell             65    5:58  Colts Neck           NJ 

          7 Eugene Myers              69    6:12  Columbia             MD 

          8 Mark Rybinski             67    6:18  Manlius              NY 

          9 Harold Leddy              67    6:18  Bridgewater          NJ 

         10 Richard Grant             68    6:29  Suffolk              VA 

         11 Tim McMullen              69    6:44  Churchville          NY 

         12 Gene Jensen               67    7:08  Webster              NY 

         13 Reno Stirrat              68    8:30  Rockaway             NJ 

         14 Steven Clark              68    9:37  Elmira               NY 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  70 - 74

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Nolan Shaheed             72    5:39  Pasadena             CA 

          2 Robert Qualls             70    5:40  Reno                 NV 

          3 Alston Brown              73    6:01  Mount Vernon         NY 

          4 Jerry Learned             73    6:06  Gainesville          GA 

          5 Doug Bell                 71    6:08  Greeley              CO 

          6 James Foster              70    6:16  Chittenango          NY 

          7 David Williams            70    6:39  Cleveland Heights    OH 

          8 Richard Katz              73    6:48  Boulder              CO 

          9 Spider Rossiter           70    6:50  Washington           DC 

         10 Paul Persia               71    7:01  Batavia              NY 

         11 Keith Yeates              74    7:04  Fairport             NY 

         12 John Roeske               73    7:05  Loveland             CO 

         13 Timothy Leonard           70    7:08  New Hartford         NY 

         14 Douglas Wood              72    7:15  Canastota            NY 

         15 Allen Joyce               73    7:17  Savannah             GA 

         16 Mark Flynn                74    7:38  Santa Rosa Beach     FL 

         17 Roger Salmons             73    7:55  Fairport             NY 

         18 Jack Kasperski            71    8:01  Victor               NY 

         19 James Miner               73    8:05  Dryden               NY 

         20 David Blake               72    8:09  Stafford             NY 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  75 - 79

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Gary Patton               76    6:02  Rock Rapids          IA 

          2 Dave Glass                75    6:37  Glenville            NY 

          3 Jim May                   76    6:38  Williamson           NY 

          4 Jim Glinsky               75    7:11  Pittsford            NY 

          5 Paul Carlin               76    7:18  Three Oaks           MI 

          6 Przemyslaw Nowicki        77    7:24  Holmdel              NJ 

          7 Salih Talib               77    7:42  Bronx                NY 

          8 Liam Finnigan             75    7:54  Farmington           NY 

          9 Harold Nolan, Jr.         75    8:07  Navesink             NJ 

         10 John Kuhi                 77   11:09  Oakhurst             NJ 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  80 - 84

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Stan Edelson              80    8:42  Sarasota             FL 

          2 John Elliott              83    9:28  Columbia             MD 

          3 Andrew Sherwood           82   10:50  Atlanta              GA 




             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  85 - 89

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Adrian Craven             85   10:45  Greenville           SC 

          2 Sid Davis                 87   14:29  Atlanta              GA 


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  90 - 94

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


             USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S AGE GROUP:  95 - 99

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


          MEN'S AGE GRADED RESULTS COMPUTED USING NET (CHIP) TIME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                           AGE       NET

PLACE NAME                    AGE RESIDENCE               GRADE      TIME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1 Nat Larson               59 Amherst            MA   95.55      4:50   

    2 Gary Patton              76 Rock Rapids        IA   93.37      5:59   

    3 Nolan Shaheed            72 Pasadena           CA   93.03      5:38   

    4 Rick Lee                 61 Bayville           NJ   92.71      5:04   

    5 Jacques Sallberg         47 Pasadena           CA   92.52      4:32   

    6 Joseph Mora III          60 Fayetteville       NY   91.92      5:04   

    7 David Westenberg         64 Wellesley          MA   91.83      5:15   

    8 Henry Notaro, Jr.        60 Northfield         NJ   91.03      5:07   

    9 Scott Weeks              50 Groton             NY   90.69      4:44   

   10 Robert Qualls            70 Reno               NV   90.42      5:39   

   11 John Borthwick           58 Dillon             CO   90.09      5:05   

   12 Timothy Conheady         65 Elmhurst           IL   89.80      5:25   

   13 Kevin Ostenberg          61 Newcastle          CA   89.76      5:14   

   14 Kevin Shirk              42 Stephenson         VA   89.44      4:31   

   15 John McMahon             55 Williamsville      NY   89.36      5:00   

   16 Mark Neff                60 Derwood            MD   89.28      5:13   

   17 Terrance Armstrong       50 Pompton Lakes      NJ   89.13      4:49   

   18 Ken Youngers             65 Tucker             GA   88.98      5:28   

   19 Alston Brown             73 Mount Vernon       NY   88.86      5:59   

   20 Charles Schneekloth, Jr. 45 Franklin           NJ   88.53      4:40   

   21 Alejandro Heuck          57 Amherst            MA   88.19      5:09   

   22 Mark Andrews             51 Rochester          NY   88.00      4:55   

   23 Scott Grandfield         57 Rehoboth           RI   87.91      5:10   

   24 Stephen Chantry          67 Williamsburg       VA   87.65      5:39   

   25 Jerry Learned            73 Gainesville        GA   87.64      6:04   

   26 Jaret Herter             41 Rochester          NY   87.50      4:35   

   27 Tim Van Orden            54 Bennington         VT   87.18      5:05   

   28 Christopher Hernandez    46 Charleston         SC   87.02      4:47   

   29 Casey Hannan             62 Atlanta            GA   86.94      5:27   

   30 Jeffrey Conston          54 Hopewell Jct       NY   86.61      5:07   

   31 Francis Burdett          57 Worcester          MA   86.51      5:15   

   32 Scott Lucking            68 Taylors            SC   86.44      5:47   

   33 Robert Whitaker          63 Yorktown           VA   86.37      5:32   




   34 Dave Dunham              58 Bradford           MA   86.14      5:19   

   35 Scott Siriano            55 Reno               NV   85.92      5:12   

   36 Chip Owens               54 Atlanta            GA   85.77      5:10   

   37 Michael Strickland       55 Acworth            GA   85.64      5:13   

   38 Steven Segaloff          51 Tenafly            NJ   85.40      5:04   

   39 Jerry Snider             47 Hewitt             TX   85.31      4:55   

   40 Michael Salamone         62 Ringwood           NJ   85.11      5:34   

   41 Mark Walchinsky          43 Alexandria         VA   85.08      4:47   

   42 Jim May                  76 Williamson         NY   85.08      6:34   

   43 Craig McAllister         52 London             ON   84.96      5:08   

   44 Kevin Dollard            66 Hopewell Junction  NY   84.86      5:47   

   45 Doug Bell                71 Greeley            CO   84.79      6:06   

   46 Marco Cardoso            49 Sayreville         NJ   84.35      5:03   

   47 Timothy Riccardi         64 Marietta           NY   84.34      5:43   

   48 Shawn Williams           44 Bloomfield         NJ   84.25      4:52   

   49 James Coates III         42 Arlington          VA   83.87      4:49   

   50 John Hogan               56 Township Of Washin NJ   83.67      5:23   

   51 Matthew Dipretore        44 Newtown Square     PA   83.40      4:55   

   52 Dave Glass               75 Glenville          NY   83.37      6:35   

   53 Jeffrey Bigham           41 Pittsburgh         PA   83.26      4:49   

   54 Matthew Cutrona          51 Wilmington         DE   83.21      5:12   

   55 Chip Hawkins             52 Atlanta            GA   83.07      5:15   

   56 James Carpenter, Jr.     45 North Palm Beach   FL   82.90      4:59   

   57 John Van Kerkhove        60 Rochester          NY   82.43      5:39   

   58 Scott Page               41 Lancaster          NY   82.40      4:52   

   59 Scott Linnell            65 Colts Neck         NJ   82.21      5:55   

   60 Eugene Myers             69 Columbia           MD   82.13      6:09   

   61 Marcus Gage              50 Palmyra            NY   82.03      5:14   

   62 James Foster             70 Chittenango        NY   81.95      6:14   

   63 Jeffery Barros           64 Thornton           CO   81.95      5:53   

   64 Casey Carlstrom          63 Ithaca             NY   81.93      5:50   

   65 Jordan Varano            43 Binghamton         NY   81.40      5:00   

   66 Stephen Crelli           62 Columbus           OH   81.22      5:50   

   67 Mike Nier                57 Rochester          NY   80.86      5:37   

   68 Dale Flanders            57 Allegany           NY   80.39      5:39   

   69 Stephen Hranilovich      58 Phoenixville       PA   79.88      5:44   

   70 Joe Silliman             47 West Seneca        NY   79.64      5:16   

   71 James Ciliberto          51 Cheektowaga        NY   79.64      5:26   

   72 Harold Leddy             67 Bridgewater        NJ   79.23      6:15   

   73 Jason Timochko           45 Haworth            NJ   79.19      5:13   

   74 Mark Rybinski            67 Manlius            NY   79.02      6:16   

   75 Richard Katz             73 Boulder            CO   78.77      6:45   

   76 Christopher Rinaldi      52 Berkeley Heights   NJ   78.11      5:35   

   77 Przemyslaw Nowicki       77 Holmdel            NJ   77.64      7:20   

   78 David Williams           70 Cleveland Heights  OH   77.60      6:35   

   79 Stephen Ruchlin          53 Rochester          NY   77.58      5:40   

   80 Kevin Gibson             43 Marietta           GA   77.52      5:15   

   81 Richard Grant            68 Suffolk            VA   77.51      6:27   

   82 Paul Carlin              76 Three Oaks         MI   77.06      7:15   

   83 Jim Glinsky              75 Pittsford          NY   76.94      7:08   

   84 Keith Yeates             74 Fairport           NY   76.94      7:01   

   85 Matthew Dore             47 Buffalo            NY   76.26      5:30   

   86 John Duffy               54 Hamburg            NY   76.19      5:49   

   87 John Roeske              73 Loveland           CO   75.95      7:00   

   88 Tim McMullen             69 Churchville        NY   75.58      6:41   

   89 Spider Rossiter          70 Washington         DC   75.31      6:47   

   90 Wayne Crandall           59 West Henrietta     NY   75.30      6:08   

   91 Craig Chasse             52 Reston             VA   75.19      5:48   

   92 Salih Talib              77 Bronx              NY   74.59      7:38   

   93 Paul Persia              71 Batavia            NY   74.24      6:58   

   94 Kenneth Johnson, Jr.     63 North Windham      CT   74.10      6:27   

   95 Sandro Cannizzo          54 Rochester          NY   73.86      6:00   

   96 Venelin Tchamov          55 Rochester          NY   73.85      6:03   

   97 Allen Joyce              73 Savannah           GA   73.67      7:13   

   98 Douglas Wood             72 Canastota          NY   72.79      7:12   




   99 Timothy Leonard          70 New Hartford       NY   72.29      7:04   

  100 Anthony Crilly           57 Rochester          NY   72.28      6:17   

  101 Rory Gumina              63 Rochester          NY   72.23      6:37   

  102 Harry Pino               62 Pomona             NY   72.15      6:34   

  103 Mark Flynn               74 Santa Rosa Beach   FL   71.35      7:34   

  104 Prem Kumar               47 Pittsford          NY   70.89      5:55   

  105 Stan Edelson             80 Sarasota           FL   70.36      8:38   

  106 John Elliott             83 Columbia           MD   70.06      9:23   

  107 Liam Finnigan            75 Farmington         NY   69.92      7:51   

  108 Gene Jensen              67 Webster            NY   69.91      7:05   

  109 Keith Scott              59 Le Roy             NY   68.25      6:46   

  110 Harold Nolan, Jr.        75 Navesink           NJ   68.04      8:04   

  111 Roger Salmons            73 Fairport           NY   67.73      7:51   

  112 Vincent Basile           46 Longmont           CO   67.68      6:09   

  113 James Miner              73 Dryden             NY   66.18      8:02   

  114 Adrian Craven            85 Greenville         SC   65.56     10:40   

  115 Jack Kasperski           71 Victor             NY   64.92      7:58   

  116 David Blake              72 Stafford           NY   64.83      8:05   

  117 Michael Rohl             57 Mansfield          PA   61.24      7:25   

  118 Andrew Sherwood          82 Atlanta            GA   59.37     10:46   

  119 Reno Stirrat             68 Rockaway           NJ   59.05      8:28   

  120 Steven Clark             68 Elmira             NY   52.53      9:31   

  121 Sid Davis                87 Atlanta            GA   52.13     14:24   

  122 John Kuhi                77 Oakhurst           NJ   51.37     11:05   

  123 Thomas Haefner           63 West Seneca        NY   43.85     10:54   


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S 40+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   14:04 GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB                      (   4:42)

=======================================================

  1     4:31  Kevin Shirk               42 Stephenson           VA 

  2     4:41  Charles Schneekloth, Jr.  45 Franklin             NJ 

  3     4:52  Shawn Williams            44 Bloomfield           NJ 

  4 (   5:04) Marco Cardoso             49 Sayreville           NJ 

  5 (   5:14) Jason Timochko            45 Haworth              NJ 


  2.   14:51 SHADOW PROJECT TC                            (   4:57)

=======================================================

  1     4:47  Mark Walchinsky           43 Alexandria           VA 

  2     4:50  James Coates III          42 Arlington            VA 

  3     5:14  Mark Neff                 60 Derwood              MD 


  3.   15:18 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS                      (   5:06)

=======================================================

  1     4:35  Jaret Herter              41 Rochester            NY 

  2     4:48  Christopher Hernandez     46 Charleston           SC 

  3     5:55  Prem Kumar                47 Pittsford            NY 


  4.   15:43 CHECKERS AC                                  (   5:15)

=======================================================

  1     4:53  Scott Page                41 Lancaster            NY 

  2     5:18  Joe Silliman              47 West Seneca          NY 

  3     5:32  Matthew Dore              47 Buffalo              NY 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S 50+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   15:15 GREATER SPRINGFIELD HARRIERS, INC            (   5:05)




=======================================================

  1     4:50  Nat Larson                59 Amherst              MA 

  2     5:10  Alejandro Heuck           57 Amherst              MA 

  3     5:15  Francis Burdett           57 Worcester            MA 


  2.   15:19 GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB                      (   5:07)

=======================================================

  1     4:50  Terrance Armstrong        50 Pompton Lakes        NJ 

  2     5:05  Steven Segaloff           51 Tenafly              NJ 

  3     5:24  John Hogan                56 Township Of Washingt NJ 


  3.   15:38 CENTRAL MASS STRIDERS                        (   5:13)

=======================================================

  1     5:07  Tim Van Orden             54 Bennington           VT 

  2     5:11  Scott Grandfield          57 Rehoboth             RI 

  3     5:20  Dave Dunham               58 Bradford             MA 


  4.   15:42 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (   5:14)

=======================================================

  1     5:11  Chip Owens                54 Atlanta              GA 

  2     5:15  Michael Strickland        55 Acworth              GA 

  3     5:16  Chip Hawkins              52 Atlanta              GA 

  4 (   7:38) Mark Flynn                74 Santa Rosa Beach     FL 


  5.   16:14 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS                      (   5:25)

=======================================================

  1     4:56  Mark Andrews              51 Rochester            NY 

  2     5:38  Mike Nier                 57 Rochester            NY 

  3     5:40  Dale Flanders             57 Allegany             NY 

  4 (   6:04) Venelin Tchamov           55 Rochester            NY 

  5 (   6:10) Wayne Crandall            59 West Henrietta       NY 


  6.   16:19 CHECKERS AC                                  (   5:27)

=======================================================

  1     5:01  John McMahon              55 Williamsville        NY 

  2     5:28  James Ciliberto           51 Cheektowaga          NY 

  3     5:50  John Duffy                54 Hamburg              NY 


  7.   16:43 SHORE ATHLETIC CLUB                          (   5:35)

=======================================================

  1     5:07  Jeffrey Conston           54 Hopewell Jct         NY 

  2     5:38  Christopher Rinaldi       52 Berkeley Heights     NJ 

  3     5:58  Scott Linnell             65 Colts Neck           NJ 


  8.   18:09 GREATER PHILADELPHIA TC                      (   6:03)

=======================================================

  1     5:13  Matthew Cutrona           51 Wilmington           DE 

  2     5:26  Timothy Conheady          65 Elmhurst             IL 

  3     7:30  Michael Rohl              57 Mansfield            PA 


  9.   18:50 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS-B                    (   6:17)

=======================================================

  1     5:42  Stephen Ruchlin           53 Rochester            NY 

  2     6:19  Anthony Crilly            57 Rochester            NY 

  3     6:49  Keith Scott               59 Le Roy               NY 


 10.   21:29 POTOMAC VALLEY TRACK CLUB                    (   7:10)

=======================================================

  1     5:49  Craig Chasse              52 Reston               VA 

  2     6:12  Eugene Myers              69 Columbia             MD 

  3     9:28  John Elliott              83 Columbia             MD 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------




               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S 60+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   15:50 SHORE ATHLETIC CLUB                          (   5:17)

=======================================================

  1     5:06  Rick Lee                  61 Bayville             NJ 

  2     5:08  Henry Notaro, Jr.         60 Northfield           NJ 

  3     5:36  Michael Salamone          62 Ringwood             NJ 

  4 (   5:48) Kevin Dollard             66 Hopewell Junction    NY 


  2.   16:31 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS                      (   5:31)

=======================================================

  1     5:05  Joseph Mora III           60 Fayetteville         NY 

  2     5:41  John Van Kerkhove         60 Rochester            NY 

  3     5:45  Timothy Riccardi          64 Marietta             NY 

  4 (   5:51) Casey Carlstrom           63 Ithaca               NY 

  5 (   6:18) Mark Rybinski             67 Manlius              NY 


  3.   16:47 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (   5:36)

=======================================================

  1     5:29  Casey Hannan              62 Atlanta              GA 

  2     5:30  Ken Youngers              65 Tucker               GA 

  3     5:48  Scott Lucking             68 Taylors              SC 


  4.   17:45 COLONIAL ROAD RUNNERS                        (   5:55)

=======================================================

  1     5:35  Robert Whitaker           63 Yorktown             VA 

  2     5:41  Stephen Chantry           67 Williamsburg         VA 

  3     6:29  Richard Grant             68 Suffolk              VA 


  5.   20:32 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS-B                    (   6:51)

=======================================================

  1     6:40  Rory Gumina               63 Rochester            NY 

  2     6:44  Tim McMullen              69 Churchville          NY 

  3     7:08  Gene Jensen               67 Webster              NY 


  6.   21:25 SHORE ATHLETIC CLUB-B                        (   7:09)

=======================================================

  1     6:18  Harold Leddy              67 Bridgewater          NJ 

  2     6:37  Harry Pino                62 Pomona               NY 

  3     8:30  Reno Stirrat              68 Rockaway             NJ 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S 70+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   20:00 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (   6:40)

=======================================================

  1     6:06  Jerry Learned             73 Gainesville          GA 

  2     6:37  Dave Glass                75 Glenville            NY 

  3     7:17  Allen Joyce               73 Savannah             GA 


  2.   20:01 BOULDER ROAD RUNNERS                         (   6:41)

=======================================================

  1     6:08  Doug Bell                 71 Greeley              CO 

  2     6:48  Richard Katz              73 Boulder              CO 

  3     7:05  John Roeske               73 Loveland             CO 


  3.   20:39 SYRACUSE TRACK CLUB                          (   6:53)

=======================================================

  1     6:16  James Foster              70 Chittenango          NY 

  2     7:08  Timothy Leonard           70 New Hartford         NY 

  3     7:15  Douglas Wood              72 Canastota            NY 




  4 (   8:05) James Miner               73 Dryden               NY 


  4.   20:53 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS                      (   6:58)

=======================================================

  1     6:38  Jim May                   76 Williamson           NY 

  2     7:04  Keith Yeates              74 Fairport             NY 

  3     7:11  Jim Glinsky               75 Pittsford            NY 

  4 (   7:54) Liam Finnigan             75 Farmington           NY 

  5 (   7:55) Roger Salmons             73 Fairport             NY 


  5.   22:21 SHORE ATHLETIC CLUB                          (   7:27)

=======================================================

  1     6:50  Spider Rossiter           70 Washington           DC 

  2     7:24  Przemyslaw Nowicki        77 Holmdel              NJ 

  3     8:07  Harold Nolan, Jr.         75 Navesink             NJ 

  4 (  11:09) John Kuhi                 77 Oakhurst             NJ 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

               USATF NATIONAL MASTERS MEN'S 80+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   36:04 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (  12:02)

=======================================================

  1    10:45  Adrian Craven             85 Greenville           SC 

  2    10:50  Andrew Sherwood           82 Atlanta              GA 

  3    14:29  Sid Davis                 87 Atlanta              GA 


 




   

                             THE ROCHESTER MILE

                        Rochester, NY   May 21, 2022


                    USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S MILE


                 Results By Leone Timing & Results Services

                            www.leonetiming.com

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                       GUN     CHIP

PLACE NAME                    AGE SEX  TIME    TIME  RESIDENCE          ST   BIB

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1 Jennifer Bigham          40 F    5:06    5:06  Pittsburgh         PA   248 

    2 Michelle Rohl            56 F    5:12    5:12  Mansfield          PA   294 

    3 Amy Armstrong            45 F    5:13    5:12  Evergreen          CO   241 

    4 Sara Girotto             46 F    5:27    5:27  Wynnewood          PA   256 

    5 Melissa Johnson-White    41 F    5:28    5:28  Fairport           NY   268 

    6 Abby Dean                50 F    5:33    5:33  Wilmington         DE   254 

    7 Allison Carr             43 F    5:36    5:36  Buffalo            NY   251 

    8 Alison Schwalm           44 F    5:39    5:38  Line Lexington     PA   297 

    9 Lisa Veneziano           57 F    5:40    5:40  Fenton             MI   304 

   10 Mary King                52 F    5:40    5:40  Keller             TX   269 

   11 Hortencia Aliaga         50 F    5:42    5:41  Garfield           NJ   239 

   12 Amy McMahon              54 F    5:43    5:42  Williamsville      NY   282 

   13 Lorraine Jasper          60 F    5:43    5:42  Birchrunville      PA   265 

   14 Doreen McCoubrie         60 F    5:50    5:50  West Chester       PA   280 

   15 Heather Patterson        47 F    5:55    5:54  Rochester          NY   289 

   16 Kimberly Aspholm         52 F    5:57    5:57  Haworth            NJ   242 

   17 Suzanne La Burt          59 F    5:58    5:57  Greenwood Lake     NY   272 

   18 Jo Rupp                  49 F    6:00    5:59  Carnegie           PA   295 

   19 Jenniffer McCann         49 F    6:04    6:04  Queen Creek        AZ   278 

   20 Kris Huff                58 F    6:07    6:06  Newnan             GA   262 

   21 Alexandra Marzulla       51 F    6:09    6:08  Red Bank           NJ   276 

   22 Kathleen Beebe           50 F    6:15    6:15  Montclair          NJ   246 

   23 Mary Cass                60 F    6:17    6:15  Westport           MA   252 

   24 Laura Delea              56 F    6:19    6:18  Allamuchy-Hacketts NJ   255 

   25 Lauren Leslie            60 F    6:23    6:22  Warwick            RI   273 

   26 Mary Swan                60 F    6:24    6:23  Jamesville         NY   303 

   27 Kitty Musante            65 F    6:31    6:30  New Smyrna Beach   FL   284 

   28 Victoria Bok             60 F    6:38    6:37  Jamaica Plain      MA   249 

   29 Anabelle Broadbent       54 F    6:43    6:42  Perkasie           PA   250 

   30 Sandra Gregorich         59 F    6:45    6:44  Ithaca             NY   258 

   31 Murphee Hayes            48 F    6:46    6:45  Marathon           NY   259 

   32 Betsy Stewart            59 F    6:46    6:44  Lewisburg          PA   301 

   33 Jeannie Rice             74 F    6:50    6:49  Concord Township   OH   293 

   34 Cheryl Bellaire          63 F    6:54    6:54  Wayne              PA   247 

   35 Judy Arlington           55 F    6:55    6:53  Lockport           NY   240 

   36 Katharine Serrano        51 F    7:00    7:00  Duluth             GA   299 

   37 Alda Cossi               66 F    7:07    7:05  Winchester         MA   253 

   38 Maria Hybinette          57 F    7:11    7:10  Suwanee            GA   263 

   39 Joann O'Loughlin         56 F    7:12    7:10  Amherst            NY   288 

   40 Coreen Steinbach         71 F    7:14    7:13  Pompey             NY   300 

   41 Christina Liao           52 F    7:16    7:15  Suwanee, Ga        GA   274 

   42 Colleen Newman           62 F    7:23    7:22  Buffalo            NY   286 

   43 Susan Stirrat            66 F    7:32    7:30  Rockaway           NJ   302 

   44 Susan John               62 F    7:40    7:37  Orchard Park       NY   267 

   45 Leslie Nowicki           58 F    7:53    7:51  Holmdel            NJ   287 

   46 Yang Qu                  49 F    7:59    7:56  Williamsville      NY   290 

   47 Norma Hudnall            72 F    8:01    7:59  Spartanburg        SC   261 

   48 Barbara Sauer            74 F    8:03    8:02  Buffalo            NY   296 

   49 Christine Klein          58 F    8:11    8:09  Churchville        NY   270 

   50 Ann More                 60 F    8:36    8:34  Buffalo            NY   283 

   51 Patricia Baker           61 F   10:17   10:14  Lockport           NY   244 

   52 Andrea McCarter          75 F   10:52   10:49  Duluth             GA   279 


https://www.google.com/url?q=http://www.leonetiming.com&source=gmail-html&ust=1653361695985000&usg=AOvVaw00E8Y7d1mkCnLLmLnwyMfu


   53 Catherine Radle          78 F   10:57   10:55  Atlanta            GA   291 

   54 Helene Myers             67 F   11:51   11:47  Columbia           MD   285 

   55 Edna Hyer                88 F   12:07   12:05  Orchard Park       NY   264 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  40 - 44

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Jennifer Bigham           40    5:06  Pittsburgh           PA 

          2 Melissa Johnson-White     41    5:28  Fairport             NY 

          3 Allison Carr              43    5:36  Buffalo              NY 

          4 Alison Schwalm            44    5:39  Line Lexington       PA 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  45 - 49

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Amy Armstrong             45    5:13  Evergreen            CO 

          2 Sara Girotto              46    5:27  Wynnewood            PA 

          3 Heather Patterson         47    5:55  Rochester            NY 

          4 Jo Rupp                   49    6:00  Carnegie             PA 

          5 Jenniffer McCann          49    6:04  Queen Creek          AZ 

          6 Murphee Hayes             48    6:46  Marathon             NY 

          7 Yang Qu                   49    7:59  Williamsville        NY 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  50 - 54

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Abby Dean                 50    5:33  Wilmington           DE 

          2 Mary King                 52    5:40  Keller               TX 

          3 Hortencia Aliaga          50    5:42  Garfield             NJ 

          4 Amy McMahon               54    5:43  Williamsville        NY 

          5 Kimberly Aspholm          52    5:57  Haworth              NJ 

          6 Alexandra Marzulla        51    6:09  Red Bank             NJ 

          7 Kathleen Beebe            50    6:15  Montclair            NJ 

          8 Anabelle Broadbent        54    6:43  Perkasie             PA 

          9 Katharine Serrano         51    7:00  Duluth               GA 

         10 Christina Liao            52    7:16  Suwanee, Ga          GA 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  55 - 59

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Michelle Rohl             56    5:12  Mansfield            PA 

          2 Lisa Veneziano            57    5:40  Fenton               MI 

          3 Suzanne La Burt           59    5:58  Greenwood Lake       NY 

          4 Kris Huff                 58    6:07  Newnan               GA 

          5 Laura Delea               56    6:19  Allamuchy-Hackettsto NJ 

          6 Sandra Gregorich          59    6:45  Ithaca               NY 

          7 Betsy Stewart             59    6:46  Lewisburg            PA 

          8 Judy Arlington            55    6:55  Lockport             NY 

          9 Maria Hybinette           57    7:11  Suwanee              GA 

         10 Joann O'Loughlin          56    7:12  Amherst              NY 

         11 Leslie Nowicki            58    7:53  Holmdel              NJ 




         12 Christine Klein           58    8:11  Churchville          NY 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  60 - 64

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Lorraine Jasper           60    5:43  Birchrunville        PA 

          2 Doreen McCoubrie          60    5:50  West Chester         PA 

          3 Mary Cass                 60    6:17  Westport             MA 

          4 Lauren Leslie             60    6:23  Warwick              RI 

          5 Mary Swan                 60    6:24  Jamesville           NY 

          6 Victoria Bok              60    6:38  Jamaica Plain        MA 

          7 Cheryl Bellaire           63    6:54  Wayne                PA 

          8 Colleen Newman            62    7:23  Buffalo              NY 

          9 Susan John                62    7:40  Orchard Park         NY 

         10 Ann More                  60    8:36  Buffalo              NY 

         11 Patricia Baker            61   10:17  Lockport             NY 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  65 - 69

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Kitty Musante             65    6:31  New Smyrna Beach     FL 

          2 Alda Cossi                66    7:07  Winchester           MA 

          3 Susan Stirrat             66    7:32  Rockaway             NJ 

          4 Helene Myers              67   11:51  Columbia             MD 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  70 - 74

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Jeannie Rice              74    6:50  Concord Township     OH 

          2 Coreen Steinbach          71    7:14  Pompey               NY 

          3 Norma Hudnall             72    8:01  Spartanburg          SC 

          4 Barbara Sauer             74    8:03  Buffalo              NY 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  75 - 79

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

          1 Andrea McCarter           75   10:52  Duluth               GA 

          2 Catherine Radle           78   10:57  Atlanta              GA 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  80 - 84

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  85 - 89

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------




          1 Edna Hyer                 88   12:07  Orchard Park         NY 


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  90 - 94

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


            USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S AGE GROUP:  95 - 99

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                            GUN

      PLACE NAME                     AGE    TIME  RESIDENCE            ST

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------


         WOMEN'S AGE GRADED RESULTS COMPUTED USING NET (CHIP) TIME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                           AGE       NET

PLACE NAME                    AGE RESIDENCE               GRADE      TIME

--------------------------------------------------------------------------

    1 Michelle Rohl            56 Mansfield          PA   97.07      5:12   

    2 Jeannie Rice             74 Concord Township   OH   93.64      6:49   

    3 Lorraine Jasper          60 Birchrunville      PA   92.86      5:42   

    4 Doreen McCoubrie         60 West Chester       PA   90.74      5:50   

    5 Lisa Veneziano           57 Fenton             MI   90.12      5:40   

    6 Suzanne La Burt          59 Greenwood Lake     NY   87.89      5:57   

    7 Kitty Musante            65 New Smyrna Beach   FL   86.73      6:30   

    8 Amy McMahon              54 Williamsville      NY   86.54      5:42   

    9 Amy Armstrong            45 Evergreen          CO   86.28      5:12   

   10 Mary King                52 Keller             TX   85.11      5:40   

   11 Abby Dean                50 Wilmington         DE   85.01      5:33   

   12 Jennifer Bigham          40 Pittsburgh         PA   84.94      5:06   

   13 Kris Huff                58 Newnan             GA   84.71      6:06   

   14 Coreen Steinbach         71 Pompey             NY   84.70      7:13   

   15 Mary Cass                60 Westport           MA   84.69      6:15   

   16 Lauren Leslie            60 Warwick            RI   83.14      6:22   

   17 Sara Girotto             46 Wynnewood          PA   83.07      5:27   

   18 Hortencia Aliaga         50 Garfield           NJ   83.02      5:41   

   19 Mary Swan                60 Jamesville         NY   82.92      6:23   

   20 Kimberly Aspholm         52 Haworth            NJ   81.06      5:57   

   21 Alda Cossi               66 Winchester         MA   80.63      7:05   

   22 Laura Delea              56 Allamuchy-Hacketts NJ   80.12      6:18   

   23 Victoria Bok             60 Jamaica Plain      MA   80.00      6:37   

   24 Melissa Johnson-White    41 Fairport           NY   79.70      5:28   

   25 Cheryl Bellaire          63 Wayne              PA   79.63      6:54   

   26 Barbara Sauer            74 Buffalo            NY   79.46      8:02   

   27 Alison Schwalm           44 Line Lexington     PA   78.99      5:38   

   28 Allison Carr             43 Buffalo            NY   78.85      5:36   

   29 Jo Rupp                  49 Carnegie           PA   78.01      5:59   

   30 Alexandra Marzulla       51 Red Bank           NJ   77.77      6:08   

   31 Sandra Gregorich         59 Ithaca             NY   77.67      6:44   

   32 Betsy Stewart            59 Lewisburg          PA   77.67      6:44   

   33 Norma Hudnall            72 Spartanburg        SC   77.66      7:59   

   34 Heather Patterson        47 Rochester          NY   77.47      5:54   

   35 Jenniffer McCann         49 Queen Creek        AZ   76.94      6:04   

   36 Susan Stirrat            66 Rockaway           NJ   76.15      7:30   

   37 Kathleen Beebe           50 Montclair          NJ   75.49      6:15   

   38 Colleen Newman           62 Buffalo            NY   73.65      7:22   

   39 Anabelle Broadbent       54 Perkasie           PA   73.63      6:42   

   40 Judy Arlington           55 Lockport           NY   72.49      6:53   

   41 Edna Hyer                88 Orchard Park       NY   72.35     12:05   




   42 Maria Hybinette          57 Suwanee            GA   71.26      7:10   

   43 Susan John               62 Orchard Park       NY   71.23      7:37   

   44 Joann O'Loughlin         56 Amherst            NY   70.43      7:10   

   45 Murphee Hayes            48 Marathon           NY   68.42      6:45   

   46 Katharine Serrano        51 Duluth             GA   68.14      7:00   

   47 Christina Liao           52 Suwanee, Ga        GA   66.52      7:15   

   48 Leslie Nowicki           58 Holmdel            NJ   65.83      7:51   

   49 Christine Klein          58 Churchville        NY   63.41      8:09   

   50 Catherine Radle          78 Atlanta            GA   62.12     10:55   

   51 Ann More                 60 Buffalo            NY   61.79      8:34   

   52 Andrea McCarter          75 Duluth             GA   59.89     10:49   

   53 Yang Qu                  49 Williamsville      NY   58.83      7:56   

   54 Patricia Baker           61 Lockport           NY   52.36     10:14   

   55 Helene Myers             67 Columbia           MD   49.12     11:47   


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

              USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S 40+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   19:26 GENESEE VALLEY HARRIERS                      (   6:29)

=======================================================

  1     5:55  Heather Patterson         47 Rochester            NY 

  2     6:45  Sandra Gregorich          59 Ithaca               NY 

  3     6:46  Murphee Hayes             48 Marathon             NY 


  2.   19:50 CHECKERS AC                                  (   6:37)

=======================================================

  1     5:43  Amy McMahon               54 Williamsville        NY 

  2     6:55  Judy Arlington            55 Lockport             NY 

  3     7:12  Joann O'Loughlin          56 Amherst              NY 


  3.   23:42 GREATER BUFFALO TRACK CLUB                   (   7:54)

=======================================================

  1     7:40  Susan John                62 Orchard Park         NY 

  2     7:59  Yang Qu                   49 Williamsville        NY 

  3     8:03  Barbara Sauer             74 Buffalo              NY 

  4 (   8:11) Christine Klein           58 Churchville          NY 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

              USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S 50+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   17:28 GREATER PHILADELPHIA TC                      (   5:50)

=======================================================

  1     5:12  Michelle Rohl             56 Mansfield            PA 

  2     5:33  Abby Dean                 50 Wilmington           DE 

  3     6:43  Anabelle Broadbent        54 Perkasie             PA 

  4 (   6:46) Betsy Stewart             59 Lewisburg            PA 


  2.   17:54 GARDEN STATE TRACK CLUB                      (   5:58)

=======================================================

  1     5:42  Hortencia Aliaga          50 Garfield             NJ 

  2     5:57  Kimberly Aspholm          52 Haworth              NJ 

  3     6:15  Kathleen Beebe            50 Montclair            NJ 


  3.   18:26 SHORE ATHLETIC CLUB                          (   6:09)

=======================================================

  1     5:58  Suzanne La Burt           59 Greenwood Lake       NY 

  2     6:09  Alexandra Marzulla        51 Red Bank             NJ 

  3     6:19  Laura Delea               56 Allamuchy-Hackettsto NJ 

  4 (   7:32) Susan Stirrat             66 Rockaway             NJ 




  5 (   7:53) Leslie Nowicki            58 Holmdel              NJ 


  4.   20:18 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (   6:46)

=======================================================

  1     6:07  Kris Huff                 58 Newnan               GA 

  2     7:00  Katharine Serrano         51 Duluth               GA 

  3     7:11  Maria Hybinette           57 Suwanee              GA 

  4 (   7:16) Christina Liao            52 Suwanee              GA 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

              USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S 60+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   17:57 GREATER PHILADELPHIA TC                      (   5:59)

=======================================================

  1     5:43  Lorraine Jasper           60 Birchrunville        PA 

  2     5:50  Doreen McCoubrie          60 West Chester         PA 

  3     6:24  Mary Swan                 60 Jamesville           NY 

  4 (   6:54) Cheryl Bellaire           63 Wayne                PA 


  2.   19:18 LIBERTY ATHLETIC CLUB                        (   6:26)

=======================================================

  1     6:17  Mary Cass                 60 Westport             MA 

  2     6:23  Lauren Leslie             60 Warwick              RI 

  3     6:38  Victoria Bok              60 Jamaica Plain        MA 

  4 (   7:07) Alda Cossi                66 Winchester           MA 


  3.   26:16 CHECKERS AC                                  (   8:46)

=======================================================

  1     7:23  Colleen Newman            62 Buffalo              NY 

  2     8:36  Ann More                  60 Buffalo              NY 

  3    10:17  Patricia Baker            61 Lockport             NY 


----------------------------------------------------------------------------

              USATF NATIONAL MASTERS WOMEN'S 70+ TEAM RESULTS

----------------------------------------------------------------------------


  1.   29:50 ATLANTA TRACK CLUB                           (   9:57)

=======================================================

  1     8:01  Norma Hudnall             72 Spartanburg          SC 

  2    10:52  Andrea McCarter           75 Duluth               GA 

  3    10:57  Catherine Radle           78 Atlanta              GA 
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